S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
LE
D
 R
ec
ha
rg
ea
bl
e
Fl
oo
dl
ig
ht
s
11
1
 D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TS
Specification
Voltage: 100-240V
Wattage: 10W / 20W
LED: Genesis LED Chip
Lumen Output: 500lm / 1000lm
Colour Temp: 6000K
Life Expectancy: 500 Charge / discharge cycles
Guarantee:  Two year
IP Rating:  IP65
Beam Angle: 120°
Ra:  >70
Material: Aluminium / ABS body / steel frame
Battery: Lithium battery, 8.4V 2200mAh
Working Temp: -10°C - 40°C
Extra Info: 12-24V DC charger and UK mains charger included.
Wmm Dmm
Lm
m
IP65
MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x D mm)
LEDFL10YR 10W 6000K 500lm 250 x 115 x 115mm
LEDFL20YR 20W 6000K 1000lm 300 x 159 x 159mm
10W-
20W
DUAL
VOLTAGE
2 YEAR
GUARANTEELED
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com08
09
16
Wattage Charging Time Operating Time
10W 2 Hours Up to 3.5 Hours
20W 3 Hours Up to 2.5 Hours
The LED Rechargeable Floodlights provide extremely useful and
versatile lighting solutions for workplaces, tradesman, transport and
camping etc. Supplied with in-vehicle and UK mains chargers.
(Image shown LEDFL10YR)